	<u>ASSIGNMENT</u>
Francis	
From: Date:	Veh No: Yr Regn: Yr Regn: Type: M.Cart-M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost:	
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	1212
To Inspect Vehicle No:	1 SST7 Make: Mit Lance GLX c.c ISSY
at Workshop m/s	Colour B aclc A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading / 455-97 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured: 52731984	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: JMYSRCS3AAUOO0245
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: 200d / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Feel
(Client's Record)	Brake: norder Jammed Leaked Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil S/Brm / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 205/50216
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or habilead
Bal. or Market Value: & 20k.	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes	
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes	
Est. Repairs:	
Lum Sum: 2 % 3 Val.: Yes	es or No Survey held at
	Des. pf Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Vehicle: IN / OUT 0/5 PM
Date: Person Contacted:	The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisio
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
(de unto 11-8-20.	15 L7A \$ 12894 if med who blen.
121 4/5 \$5-400 Co.	refined with Olin.
·	
Date/Time File Pass to?	Davis Of Davis Inc
. Freii. Report	Days Of Repair:
1) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
1) : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:
1) : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:)S+RS,SI
1) : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to? 2)	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)S+RS,SI : Interview (\$) Photos
1) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:)S+RS,SI

Submit to insurence.

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No:67452063/ 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 20006262D

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

	Date:	
	VEHICLE No : SJY 2135G	NETT ITEM
1PC	BONNET	\$855.00 ×
1PC	FRONT BUMPER DIJ 789	\$801.00
1PC	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING TO . 7 750	\$950.00
1PC	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE	\$182.00 X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BUT 341	\$344.00
1PC	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER O/S SUNF 115	\$121.00
1PC	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER O/S Torn	\$98.00
1SET	FRONT BUMPER LOWER CARBON NA	\$680.00 X
1SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS 12	\$50.00
1PC	FRONT GRILLE 11	\$197.00 >
1PC	FRONT GRILLE LOGO 1	\$38.00 ×
1PC	HEADLAMP O/S Cre 624	\$901.00
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	\$745.00 ×
1PC	AIR CON CONDENSER 17	\$866.00 ×
1PC	RADIATOR	\$1,021.00 ×
1PC	WIPER WASHER TANK TOIN 185	\$242.00
1PC	FRONT FENDER O/S BUC 677	\$689.00
1PC	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD O/S 70 (266	\$282.00
1SET	FONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS O/S New 45	\$50.00
1PC	FRONT FENDER OUTER CHROME MOULDING O/S N7	\$48.00 ×
1PC	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER SPORT O/S SVC	\$900.00 X
1PC	FRONT LOWER ARM 0/S senf 299	\$455.00
1PC	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM O/S DU-1, 398	\$561.00
1PC	FRONT KNUCKLE ARN BEARING O/S Dayed 215	\$250.00
1PC	FRONT DRIVE SHAFT O/S ~~	\$1,250.00 ×
1PC	FRONT STEERING RACK ASSY ~~	\$1,866.00 >
1PC	FRONT SPORT RIM O/S cur/but	\$900.00 450 5/N
1PC	FRONT TYRE O/S SVC	\$200.00 X
		\$15,542.00
		\$15,542.00
	TO CHECK WIRING	\$50.00 20
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	\$100.00 572
	TO REFILL AIR CON GAS	41 \$120.00 X
	TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT	\$150.00 80
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED FRONT UNDER CARRIAGE	\$380.00 /2/2
	LADOUR FOR BALLEY	4000.00 /21)

4 dys 45400

LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS

TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

\$19,042.00

TOTAL

\$380.00 /20

\$1,200.00 600

\$1,500.00 1080

SP0U21870001 / PROGRESSIVE CAR CARE PTE LTD ENTRY DATE & TIME: 07/08/2021 12:37 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Ng Pei Wen VERSION: 1 (07/08/2021 12:37 (SGT))

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

 Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

07/08/2021 12:37 (SGT) 06/08/2021 16:20 (SGT) 20 Changi N Cres, Singapore 499613

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SJY2135G

Singapore

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No

Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

BORHAN BIN RADIMIN

S1676258Z

BORHANRADIMIN@GMAIL.COM

(Phone) +65-96864851

+65-96864851

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

1anufacturer

Model Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category Transmission

CC

Mitsubishi

Lancer

No - Claiming third party

Private car Auto 1600

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number

Cover Note Number

DRIVER

MT/00842234

No

Comprehensive

Name of Driver NRIC No

MUHAMMAD RUZAINI BIN BORHAN S9503089J

Direct Asia Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd



Date Of Birth Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience

Gender

Mobile Number

Alt. Phone Number Email Address

Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions

Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other vehicle or property damaged?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

If yes, against whom?

29/01/1995

Indoor

15/09/2015

5 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

(Phone) +65-97274774

RWUZZZY14@GMAIL.COM

BLK 226 PASIR RIS STREET 21 #08-70

510226

No

Child

No

Collision - Cross Junction

Clear

Dry

No 2

No

Yes

1

No

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

No

No

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER TO THE ATTACH STATEMENT RECORDED BY PEI WEN - PROGRESSIVE CAR CARE PTE LTD TEL 6741 5336

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

Yes

Yes No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

Contact Number

Address

SLZ3198P

Private car

Address complement
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknow ledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the 'Purposes')

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

A: STY 21356

SLZ 3198

Sketch Plan

Describe Circumstances of the Accident

1 sau	u an	orners als	o the un	ig Towards.	THE SA	me Ira	0 14	a a	oney to	p. THE MAT	Lien	
the	oppos	rte sige	turning	right when	she	collided	in to	me.	1 was	in my lan	e but	
she	was	scantly	off har	lane and	He	- that's	whove	2 #	our	cars can	re into	
con	tant.	711919						-		tros de la constitución de la co		
CON	-lett.											
-												
_												
	-							-				
	-											
		Make a series of the series of the										-
-								-				
-	-											
				-								
								-				
	-											
-											-	
-	-											
-												
								La Carrella Control				
Decla	ration											
W/e de	clare th	e foregoing	particulars	are true in every	respect.						,	
If you w must be	vish to de made	claim against within the st	your own	policy, please be neframe from the	advised day of o	that your in courrence.	Surer ma Kindly cl	ay have neck w	a fourt	een (14) days of insurer for more	clause when e details.	eby the claim
/	9/2	CH		Red							h	
Policyh	ober's	Signature / D	ate &	Driver's Signatur & Time	e (If drive	er is not the	policyho	ider) /	Date	Witnessed b	y Reporting	Centre

I was applanning to turn left from a otraight road on the groon light which when

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Rental Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



Advertiser Login

BIDDED CARPLATE NUMBERS FOR SALE

Find and buy your favourite car plate number here!

START SEARCH NOW!

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$68 until it's SOLD! Used G-Class G63 AMG 4MATIC



Very Good And Outstanding Condition, Excellent Exhaust System 24-inch Available. Direct Owner StarAd



Browse by Category

Post an Ad

6 vehicles

lancer 1.6 2025

Model

Ways of Selling

Depreciation

Eng Cap

Mileage

Sort by Date Posted

Veh Type

✓ 20 results/page

Search Selection

lancer 1.6 2025

Any

Price

Any

> 10 year(s) old

Available

Mitsubishi Lancer 1.6A GLX Sports (COE till 06/2025)

\$61,200

\$15,910 /yr

15-Jun-2010

1,584 cc

Sedan

Available

Full Loan Available! We Are sgCarMart Premium Dealer! Buy With Confidence! In House Loan Or Bank Loan Available! Fast And Easy Loa..

88 Motor Trading

Posted: 02-Aug-2021 Tags: 2010 Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi, Lancer



Mitsubishi Lancer 1.6A GLX (COE till 09/2025)

\$32,800

\$7,920 /yr

15-Nov-2010

1,584 cc

Sedan

Available

Guaranteed Full Loan! Full Servicing And Repairs With Receipts. Excellent Condition, Well Maintained, View To Believe! Call Now To Enq.

Tags: 2010 Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi, Lancer



Mitsubishi Lancer 1.6A GLX MR (COE till 06/2025)

\$30,800

\$7,930 /vr

29-Jun-2010

1,584 cc

131,000 km

Sedan Available

No Messy Mods, Decent And Genuine Mileage. Secured And Well Maintained By Fussy Owner. Immaculate Condition Inside And Outside.

Posted: 14-Jul-2021 Tags: 2010 Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi, Lancer



Mitsubishi Lancer 1.6A GLX MR (COE till 07/2025)

\$25,888

Posted: 25-Jun-2021 Tags: 2010 Mitsubishi Lancer, M

\$6,510 /yr

13-Aug-2010

1,584 cc

178,000 km

Sedan

Available

Very Well Maintained Unit With Low Mileage. Fuel Efficient. No Messy Modifications. Wear & Tears Replaced Accordingly Such As Radiato..

GET YOUR COE RENEWAL LOAN

Is your COE expiring? Let us help you renew it!

Getting your COE renewed is easy, fast and affordable. We'll help you renew your COE and get a loan for it. Get the cheapest loan in town and an approval in 2 days without effort! Enquire today.



Mitsubishi Lancer 1.6A GLX MR (COE till 02/2025)

\$27,500

\$7,750 /vr

26-Feb-2010

1,584 cc

Sedan

Available

No Messy Mods, Decent & Genuine Mileage. Viewing On Appt Basis. Most Popular Sedan Among Its Class! Suitable For All Ages, Idea Fo..

Posted: 12-Jun-2021 Tags: 2010 Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi, Lancer

Compare

Mitsubishi Lancer 1.6A GLX (COE till 03/2025)

\$29,000

\$8,100 /vr

09-Mar-2010

1,584 cc

151,000 km

Sedan

Available

The ONLY Nardo Grey Lancer GLX CS3 In The Market. Tasteful Setup, Showroom Condition. \$3k Driveaway. Miss It And It's Gone.

Posted: 08-Jun-2021 Tags: 2010 Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi, Lancer

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Singapore NRIC

Owner ID: 258Z

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: SJY2135G

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended Deregistration Date: 10 Aug 2021
Vehicle Make: MITSUBISHI

Vehicle Model: LANCER 1.6 GLX AUTO ABS AIRBAG

2WD 4DR

Primary Colour: Black
Manufacturing Year: 2009

Engine No.: 4G18KD3238

Chassis No.: JMYSRCS3AAU000245

Maximum Power Output: 79.0 kW (105 bhp)

Open Market Value: \$13,622.00
Original Registration Date: 12 Aug 2010
First Registration Date: 12 Aug 2010

Transfer Count: 2

Actual ARF Paid: \$13,622.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Forfeited

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount: \$0.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 11 Aug 2025

COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below)

COE Period(Years): 5

PQP Paid: \$16,095.00
COE Rebate Amount: \$12,884.00
Total Rebate Amount: \$12,884.00

Message

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 10 Aug 2021

COMPUTERISED 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT HUNTER DSP700

Company:

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

VIN:

SJY 2135 G

Date

7.8.21 12:24



Mitsubishi: Lancer: 2003-08 (CS): Rest of World: Sport/Intense

Front : Left

Actual	Before	Specified Range
-0°21'	-0°21'	-0°35' 0°25'
2°48'	2°48'	2°25' 3°25'
0°14'	0°14'	-0°03, 0°09,
24°39'	24°39'	11°10' 14°10'
24°18'	24°18'	10°35' 14°35'
		-3°12' -0°12'

Camber
Caster
Toe
SAI
Included Angle
Turning Angle Diff.

Actual	Before	Specified Range
-1°24'	-1°24'	-0°35' 0°25'
3°11'	3°11'	2°25' 3°25'
0°17'	0°16'	-0°03' 0°09'
7°14'	7°14'	11°10' 14°10'
5°50'	5°50'	10°35' 14°35'
		-3°12' -0°12'

Front

Cross Camber Cross Caster Cross SAI Total Toe Cross Turn Diff.

	Specified Range
1°03'	-0°30' 0°30'
-0°23'	-0°30' 0°30'
17°25'	
0°30'	-0°06' 0°18'
	-0°23' 17°25'

Rear: Left

Actual	Before	Specified Range
-0°48'	-0°48'	-1°10' -0°10'
0°07'	0°07'	0°03' 0°13'

Camber Toe

	Rear : Right					
Actual	Before	Specified Range				
-0°33'	-0°33'	-1°10' -0°10'				
0°13'	0°13'	0°03' 0°13'				

Rear

Cross Camber Total Toe Thrust Angle

Actual	Before	Specified Range
-0°14'	-0°14'	
0°19'	0°19'	0°06' 0°26'
-0°03'	-0°03'	-0°09' 0°09'